
Table 1

ID Title Last Name First Name Cell Phone Type Boat Name Email Address
03810 Adams Bill 330-309-0450 Renew Wet Willy Adamsb87@gmail.com
03811 Adams Sandy 330-495-2939 Renew Wet Willy sandyadamsphotography@gmail.com

06260 Angermeier Bob 336-202-0493 Renew bob.angermeier777@gmail.com
08870 Angove Blake 954-709-0265 New Lookout Bay 19 blake3519@gmail.com R

08230 Ankenbruck Robin 336-601-1643 Renew ankenbruck.robin@gmail.com

07980 Ankrom Ethan 239-763-6563 Renew ethan.ankrom7@icloud.com R
08800 Bachelder Dick 989-312-0047 New Catch Ya Later rrbachelder@sbcglobal.net R
05220 Bachman Jeff 402-461-1522 Renew Husker 1 bachmanfarms89@yahoo.com
05221 Bachman Jacquie Renew Husker 1 R
05227 Bachman Camden New
05228 Bachman Leni New
05222 Bachman/Meyer Crayton Renew Husker 1 R
05223 Bachman/Meyer Maddox Renew Husker 1 R
05224 Bachman/Meyer Brooks Renew Husker 1 R
05225 Bachman/Seibert Cohen Renew Husker 1 R
05226 Bachman/Seibert Junie Renew Husker 1 R
07000 Badzinski Donald 239-888-3093 Renew myhome4u2@gmail.com
00100 Baldiga Mark 850-0542 Renew Mark 1 markbaldiga@gmail.com
00101 Baldiga Bonnie Renew R

08270 Barrale Lari 314-393-3011 Renew Livin The Dream ljbdmb1@aol.com R
04110 Barry Scott 609-209-8310 Renew Change Order scoFbarryranco@aol.com

04111 Barry Judy Renew

05410 Beam David 239-848-2574 Renew FOUR ROSES dlbeam54@gmail.com

05411 Beam Gayle 239-850-5404 Renew gaylebeam@gmail.com

09030 Bender Lester 260-413-5074 New Luckyosun les.bender@yahoo.com R
00190 Capt. Bennett Roy 239-898-5422 Renew Hot One III Merrick622@Hotmail.com
06630 Bishko George 239-240-9349 Renew Lady Goo Goo 73redfiat@gmail.com R
06130 Boland Shaun 845-554-2211 New Wildrover rymaz100@gmail.com
06131 Boland Jamie New R
06132 Boland Jack New R
06133 Boland Brandon New R

07800 Bramlett Will 228-424-5685 Renew Tango One Nine willbramlett@me.com R

07801 Bramlett Melinda Renew R

07802 Bramlett/Jolly Clara Renew R

07803 Bramlett/Jolly Megan Renew R
06180 Budraitis Tony 908-327-2727 Renew Red Horse abud49@yahoo.com R
06181 Budraitis Brigitte Renew R

08470 Buechel Jesse 605-850-1151 Renew Life Of Riley jesseb@nsvi.com

08471 Buechel Jennifer 701-226-0223 Renew Life Of Riley jenbuechel@outlook.com

08610 Burke Denis 239-910-6617 Renew Pension Fairy flybyme.burke@aol.com R

08611 Burke Ann Renew R
04850 Buss Steve 815-355-4992 Renew Afordable Steve steve@bussford.com
04851 Buss Diane Renew

08060 Butera Jim 480-215-5507 Renew Jilly Bean III pelagicaz@gmail.com

08061 Butera/Shumway Jill Renew R

09050 Buvens Rod 214-244-1329 New RaFlesnake rodbuvens@gmail.com

09040 Caccioppoli Richard 516-902-6118 New Sea-Renity richardcaccioppoli@icloud.com R

09041 Caccioppoli Teresa Renew terrycacc@icloud.com R

08980 Caffrey Mike 913-406-7077 New M&M mike@caffreyloans.com R
04150 Callahan Ron 609-774-1059 Renew Frayed Knot Stump125@comcast.net
04151 Callahan Gladys 609-774-1059 Renew dcar12@comcast.net
04152 Callahan Grady Renew R
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04153 Callahan Hank Renew R

05680 Carney Dan 630-699-9400 Renew To Catch The Cure dcar12@comcast.net R

05681 Carney/Schenider Shelia 419-297-4448 New michialeschneider@gmail.com R
08850 Caswell Chad 733-236-9175 New In A Meeting naturebynoelle@yahoo.com R
08851 Caswell Noelle New
09010 Chapman Howard 803-206-7590 New hchappy54@gmail.com R
06690 Chaput Bruce 262-210-7296 Renew Nitro bchaput49@gmail.com

08690 Clifford Joseph 631-286-0637 Renew Sold Them All gemcliffo@yahoo.com R
00480 Collier Jim 817-925-9283 Renew Texas Ranger jwclawyer@yahoo.com
00481 Collier/Anderson Cheryl Renew
03620 Corzatt Jon 239-839-8748 Renew Vivienne jcorzaF@yahoo.com
03621 Corzatt Susie 239-839-6996 Renew R
06670 D'Esposito John 802-779-3903 Renew Goldie Lox Jade6384@aol.com R

00760 Daugherty Jim 309-679-7790 Renew Boiler Up james.daugherty694@gmail.com
06760 DeMarco Jerry 239-309-3131 Renew Cobia 230 demarco@isys.ca R
08960 DeMas Rocco 609-287-9905 New 228 SeaFox roko1949@yahoo.com R
00660 Capt. Dzwil Ray 860-388-7865 Life Pisces on Line rdzwil@gmail.com
06680 Ehrman Steve 303-902-2718 Renew Tide Chaser smehrman@outlook.com
06681 Ehrman/Mackereth Kelly Renew R

08260 Eldredge Steve 612-730-7581 Renew Robalo Cayman stevenpeld@gmail.com R

08261 Eldredge Kristi Renew R
00680 Epstein Arnie 239-887-0542 Renew Island Time arniecatherine@gmail.com
00681 Epstein Catherine 239-887-0452 Renew
08430 Estes Craig 760-485-5774 Renew shortyestes@aol.com R
08431 Estes Tina Renew R

09051 Farris Courtney 830-220-4747 New R

08330 Fish Rich 981-494-7976 Renew richfish64@gmail.com R

08331 Fish Carmen Renew R

08332 Fish Jack Renew R

08333 Fish May Renew R

08334 Fish Eli Renew R

08750 Fivecoat Daniel 317-625-3683 Renew DannyBoy dw5coat@gmail.com R
03530 Fluty Michael 518-928-2067 Renew Sea Pro mfluty01@gmail.com

08920 Gagner Terry 207-475-7078 New tgagner@aol.com R
08810 Garcia A.J. 305-812-6633 New FishPirate fishpiratefpg@gmail.com R
08811 Garcia Janelle 3058126634 Renew ilcuncourt@aol.com R
00880 Geyer Jerry 239-628-0670 Life Sea Caper jgeyer5224@gmail.com
00881 Geyer Susan Renew
06170 Gilbertson Douglas 507-330-0192 Renew Fish Tank douggilbertson@hotmail.com
06171 Gilbertson/Roberts Eileen Renew Fish Tank R
08510 Gould Jeff 239-738-3083 Renew jeffreygeo@juno.com R
08740 Grady Kevin 215-990-1910 Renew Bui krgimprove@gmail.com R

05590 Gregory Jim 917-882-9862 Renew Bada Bing jamesrgreg@gmail.com R

09000 Grigore Gitch 941-483-0053 New captgitch@gmail.com R

09001 Grigore Laura Renew
08950 Harris Merray 215-872-1797 New JUS A BOAT merrayharris@hotmail.com R
08951 Harris Joanne Renew
04800 Hartlauer Wally 801-910-0177 Renew Night Owl walhart5@gmail.com
04801 Hartlauer Shirley Renew R

07770 Harvey Ben 346-324-0318 Renew LIST beharvey@quantaservices.com

07771 Harvey/Katers Amber Renew LIST
06800 Hedrick Mark 502-417-7277 Renew Jet Lag nitepilot@aol.com
06801 Hedrick Donna Renew racquetkween@aol.com R
07050 Heller Tom 409-728-0693 Renew REEL PASSION hellertj51@gmail.com
07051 Heller Elena 409-466-3346 Renew REEL PASSION hellere37@gmail.com
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05500 Hileman Wayne 215-499-1300 Renew Cash Flow WAYMAN-NJ@MSN.COM R

05501 Hileman Monica Renew R
01230 Capt. Holzhauer David 239-940-1541 Renew Prime 239 david@tarpontrip.com

05550 Huber Stephen 630-229-3800 Renew 240 Dauntless shuber0319@gmail.com R
01310 Jackson Gary 239-898-2980 Renew Beagle gljackson5@comcast.net
03560 Jaros Ken 618-713-0267 Renew ABSALUKI kenj831@yahoo.com  
03561 Jaros Deb Renew
08680 Jeffreys Jeff 919-730-1782 Renew Nauti Mistress awjeffreys3@gmail.com R
08830 Johnson Douglas 239-910-9636 New Robalo dougj1954@gmail.com R
08910 Jones Coker 678-376-3746 New The Mistress III cajpool@yahoo.com R

07150 Kaczka Scott 773-213-8297 Renew Dexter DeeCee2664@gmail.com

07151 Kaczka Denise 773-666-3438 Renew
06970 Kane Mark 508-801-2868 Renew Deep Blue mark.kane42.mk@gmail.com
06890 Karpacz Matthew 617-480-7082 Renew Nauti Bouy matthewkarpacz@gmail.com R

07900 Kehlenbeck Kurt 612-414-6078 Renew itk2@comcast.net R
01450 Kinney John 410-409-7222 Life Sassy Patsy johnjkjr@comcast.net
01451 Kinney Patti 410-458-6440 Life patti121@comcast.net

06900 Kissee Keith 660-885-1227 Renew keith@crainpestandlawn.com R
06901 Kissee Claudia Renew R
06902 Kissee Jordyn Renew R
09070 Klein Travis 239-462-8288 New travislklein@gmail.com R
06500 Kleinkopf Bob 201-401-9139 Renew Bklein31953@gmail.com
06501 Kleinkopf/Gelzer Karen Renew R
06940 Kline Steve 609-202-0540 Renew Coastal Explorer kliners@comcast.net
06941 Kline Vicki Renew R
01470 Koschara David 231-357-3679 Renew Kraka Dawn davekoschara@yahoo.com

01471 Koschara Dawn Renew R
08770 Kowalski Chad 615-866-7546 New chadkowalski89@gmail.com R
08771 Kowalski Lindsay 615-306-5549 New lindsay.kowalski84@gmail.com R

08490 Krogulski Tony 570-249-9748 Renew Best Day Ebb’r riverrat5270@aol.com

08491 Krogulski Jennifer Renew R

08170 Kruse Jeff 614-306-1334 Renew Sea Hunt 234 jkruse2442@aol.com

08171 Kruse Diane Renew R

07080 Kubb Rick 314-581-2491 Renew Walleye Rick rickkubb@gmail.com R

07081 Kubb Karen Renew R

08990 Labedz Randall 716-982-7737 New randziam@hotmail.com R
06850 Lariviere Scott 413-575-8043 Renew Pier Pressure 5 scottlariviere@icloud.com R

06851 Lariviere Lori Renew R

05430 LaRoche Ron 847-921-4137 Renew Regal Leasur Cat ronlaroche2@gmail.com

05431 LaRoche Linda Renew R
08820 Lefkowitz Lee 786-299-2769 New The White Pearl llefkowitz337@gmail.com R
08821 Lefkowitz Rachel 786-387-7791 New R

07880 Little David 907-632-0756 Renew Gray Ghost flyrodak@gmail.com R

07881 Little/Steeves Holly Renew Gray Ghost R

07883 Little/Steeves Kincaid Renew Gray Ghost
04930 Madden Doug 618-838-5808 Renew FishStand dejm@wbnorriselectric.com
04931 Madden Eldean Renew R
04370 Mahannah Lee 860-214-0387 Renew MAVERICK leemahannah3@msn.com
04371 Mahannah Lynne Renew R

07920 Mahowald Gerry 507-330-1319 Renew zgerryz@bevcomm.net R
06700 Masef Richard 415-378-9512 Renew Little Mac cerm56@aol.com
06701 Masef Christina 415-225-9849 Renew R
08500 Mathieus George 406-431-2050 Renew MT Hooks justbirdstaxidermy@yahoo.com R
08501 Mathieus/Holmgren Jeanne 406-413-8303 Renew MT Hooks jeanneholmgren@gmail.com
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05820 McCleery Michael 239-220-3146 Renew The Dark Side mmccleery9@gmail.com R

05821 McCleery/Morrow Suzanne 239-205-5829 Renew R
06870 McCloskey Edward 914-649-6640 Renew Mack Pack eddiemack@aol.com R
06871 McCloskey Toni 914-494-9609 Renew Mack Attack toni24414@aol.com R

07140 McElvany Clint 214-552--0502 Renew Feels So Good clintmcelvany@me.com

07141 McElvany Ellen Renew ellenmcelvany@gmail.com R

09060 McVay Gregory 412-716-5721 New Sea Hunt gregm@cia-inc.com R
04520 Mercer Matt 845-242-7475 Renew mmercer1963@yahoo.com
08450 Merickel John 320-292-8742 Renew Tidewater 21 jpmerickel@yahoo.com
08451 Merickel Patti New R
08452 Merickel Daniel New R
08453 Merickel Gabriel New R
08454 Merickel Nate New R
08455 Merickel Addie New R
01780 Mester John 239-443-8469 Life Hookin N Lookin mstreden@aol.com
01781 Mester Florence Renew

05290 Michaud Steve 651-600-1806 Renew Sailfish gsmktm@yahoo.com

05291 Michaud Terri Renew R

08320 Michayluk Chris 586-615-4930 Renew Teeko chrism@completeprototype.com

08321 Michayluk Mary Renew R

08780 Michelsen Paul 907-952-5378 New Ohana2 cubdrvr@gci.net R
04260 Miller Russ 701-653-5943 Renew rumiller@daktel.com R
04261 Miller Joan New R
08570 Miller David 312-869-1931 Renew Kenmore Avenue dmillerhandyman@gmail.com

01870 Mohn Oscar 239-266-1991 Renew
01871 Mohn Joann Renew

05470 Moore Chip 857-218-8095 Renew Moorning Line ohara13@comcast.net

05471 Moore Carla Renew R
08540 Moore Brian 401-263-6173 Renew Archie patch129@aol.com R

08560 Moore Jerry 502-855-1964 Renew Blue Wave dadjunk2@gmail.com R

05530 Moran Mike 609-377-6576 Renew moran1969@gmail.com

05531 Moran Malia Renew

08890 Mortensen Troy 307-320-6987 New Sea Fox troymortensen57@gmail.com R

08891 Mortensen Tammy 307-320-6931 New tkmort@gmail.com R

08080 Muir Anthony 815-823-7607 Renew Fronber tmuir68@gmail.com R

08340 Murray Pat 479-459-3550 Renew For Pat’s Sake pjmurray721@gmail.com

08700 Murray Dan 781-831-4657 Renew murrayd3w@gmail.com

08701 Murray Carolyn Renew R

08840 Mustian Roger 912-247-5266 New On The Rox rtmusban@gmail.com R

08841 Mustian/Hooks Brian 912-508-7800 New brianhooks82@yahoo.com R

08110 Noble Jim 330-718-4632 Renew Serenity jwillyjr@hotmail.com R

08930 Nygaard Terry 913-486-5346 New nygaardtw@gmail.com R

08931 Nygaard New R

08190 Oconnell Greg 239-940-1232 Renew White Cayman gocfishn@aol.com R

08191 Oconnell Judy Renew R

02040 Parkinson Vince  239-246 3086 Renew Mickey III vparki1008@aol.com
02041 Parkinson Marilynn Renew

07820 Parson Dave 707-484-6725 Renew Tidewater 2500 dave.a.parson@gmail.com
08630 Patti Tom 703-930-8539 Renew Knot On Call tompad33@gmail.com R
06960 Pavone Jeff 717-602-4922 Renew DryRun 2 jep8@comcast.net
06961 Pavone Deb 717-503-4712 Renew R
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06840 Pelosi Bill 617-943-9092 Renew Reel Angel wpelosi@aol.com R
09020 Pencek Rick 410-365-0365 New Reel Danger rickpencek33@gmail.com R
09021 Pencek Michelle 443-324-5365 New R

07870 Phelan Jeff 952-449-1870 Renew Out For A Rip phelan.jeff4@gmail.com
04710 Prisco Michael 631-697-3464 Renew Tight Lines Ginae2@aol.com
04711 Prisco Mimi Renew R

05390 Capt. Quarles David 239-250-9763 Renew Country Red 6sweathog@gmail.com

05391 Quarles Kyra 239-250-9764 Renew Country Red kyra.quarles@comcast.net
07060 Radochonski Frank 708-473-4129 Renew Frankie Rads FRANKRADO51@gmail.com
07061 Radochonski Ellen 815-529-1090 New emax9@yahoo.com R

08420 Rasmussen Joseph 952-221-5817 Renew
Sea Note joerass32@gmail.com R

08900 Reynolds Jarrod 817-565-9834 New jarrod3105@gmail.com R

08790 Rizza Joe 412-558-0477 New
Black sea chaser jrizza2001@gmail.com R

08791 Rizza Lisa New
08660 Rowland Larry 610-462-4250 Renew Lehigh Larry lbrowland3.15@gmail.com R
08860 Ruel Roland 774-200-9931 New rollieruel@yahoo.com R

03350 Ruzicka Jerry 239-565-8642 Renew jruzicka8642@gmail.com  

08760 Ryzewski David 702-769-5564 Renew davidryzewski.1@gmail.com R

05560 Secino David 978-790-5621 Renew Sew Hooked SanKimDavSec@aol.com

05561 Secino Kimberly Renew

05670 Secino Alessandro 978-846-8911 Renew Sew Hooked alessandro.secino@henlaw.com
07020 Seifert Matt 920-460-8923 Renew Life Of Riley matt.chris.seifert@gmail.com
06330 Serzan Jeff 704-621-6323 Renew jeff.serzan@gmail.com
06331 Serzan Nancy 704-861-5757 New R

05340 Capt. Silvestro Jim 617-828-6946 Renew No Mercy CaptJim6946@gmail.com

07910 Slone Guy 703-303-5903 Renew guyslone@hotmail.com R

07911 Slone Christy Renew R
03460 Smits Ron 920-621-3940 Renew The Scout Boat rachelsmits@gmail.com  
03461 Smits Rachel Renew
08970 Solomon Victor 239-314-6362 New vsolomon614@icloud.com R

08120 Spell Curtis 336-509-5081 Renew BeFer When Wet curtspell63@gmail.com R

08121 Spell Carol 336-940-7385 Renew BeFer When Wet cynthiaspell4@gmail.com

08122 Spell Silas New R

08123 Spell/McCraw Tucker New R

07110 Stanford Patti 954-554-0279 Renew REEL PASSION patricia.stanford@wnco.com

07860 Statom Mark 615-308-9950 Renew Tennessee Whiskey mastst54@att.net R

07861 Statom Deborah Renew R

08070 Strzalka John 734-255-0716 Renew Wind Knot jpstrzalka@gmail.com R

08071 Strzalka/Emanuel Jacqueline Renew R
08940 Talkington David 209-283-9296 New leggvp@sbcglobal.net R
04350 Taylor Don 239-850-9569 Renew Trophy Case dtaylor@hotmail.com R
04351 Taylor/Owens Kim 239-936-1814 Renew kim@4trophycase.com R
02870 Thomas Robert 239-770-8349 Life Boatdotfish RCThomenator@GMail.com
06830 Vigliotti Jack 508-641-1100 Renew MAYHEM johnvigsr@comcast.net R
08580 Vittitow Don 270-234-4670 Renew Dutchman cdvidtow@yahoo.com R
08581 Vittitow Connie Renew R
08640 Weber Dan 614-537-3505 Renew Logic dweber7@msn.com R
08600 Wheeler Rick 303-809-2229 Renew Nautilus slbfco@yahoo.com

08360 Wikar Michael 413-313-4099 Renew mwikar@belchertownps.org R

08361 Wikar Stacey Renew sswikar@hotmail.com R
06990 Williams Melvin 980-622-0032 Renew Roe-Zan mwilliams46@windstream.net R
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06991 Williams Cynthia Renew R
03130 Wilson Charles 423-505-2901 Renew Charlie's Dream wilson47c@aol.com
03131 Wilson Mary Anne Renew R
04510 Wilson Mike 404-202-2190 Renew Way2Early mike126.wilson@gmail.com
08880 Wolcott Don 209-658-1518 New Dons Tri-Toon donwolcoFjr@gmail.com R
08881 Wolcott Brynn 209-658-1517 New bynski63@gmail.com R
03170 Wyatt George Life Why Knot

08310 Wyckoff Jon 231-313-9154 Renew jwyckoff54@gmail.com

08720 Wyckoff Ben 231-590-8743 Renew benwyckoff@gmail.com

08721 Wyckoff/MacLachian Angela Renew

08710 Yingling Curtis 724-833-0380 Renew Reel Crazy curbs@yinglinginsurance.com R

08711 Yingling Brenda Renew R

03980 Yost Ralph 609-335-2573 Renew Say Goodbye Ralph@alphacompservices.com

03981 Yost Celeste Renew R
03210 Zabrin Steve 847-366-0380 Renew Z's" The Day zabes90913@aol.com

05210 Ziegler Rick 248-444-8545 Renew COBIA Rick RICKZBSC@GMAIL.COM

05211 Ziegler Joy 248-444-6867 Renew R

Title Last Name First Name Cell Phone Type Boat Name Email AddressID

6

mailto:mike126.wilson@gmail.com
mailto:donwolcottjr@gmail.com
mailto:bynski63@gmail.com
mailto:jwyckoff54@gmail.com
mailto:benwyckoff@gmail.com
mailto:curtis@yinglinginsurance.com
mailto:Ralph@alphacompservices.com
mailto:RICKZBSC@GMAIL.COM

